
BWMGC 2025

September 21, 2025

2-Man Best Ball Leaderboard

Player Purse Summary

Players Total Purse

Graham Root $210.07
Brandon Paul Weaver $210.07
Ted Provins $195.35
Matt Sayre $195.35
Kyuss Lis $183.63
Jayden Quitlong $183.63
Mark Than $110.16
John Romano $110.16
Ben Romano $110.16
Krit Hiranphanit $110.16
Dan Dummer $74.91
Michael Futch $74.91
James Cary $73.44
Mike Merwin $73.44
Cameron Reister $69.07
David Kortum $69.07
Michael McCallum $44.07
Bruce Gray $44.07
Don Arnesen $36.72
James Bucher $36.72
Michael P Cannon $36.72
Michael Grummer $36.72
Ronald Maack $30.85
Art Lounsbery $30.85
Cameron Duncan $30.85
Tyson Than $30.85
Ian Jones $25.00
Terry Criswell $25.00
Patrick Earley $22.03
Florian Rebaudo $22.03
Randy Burgeson $22.03
Stephen Carranza $22.03
Total Purse $2,550.12
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BWMGC 2025

September 21, 2025

2-Man Best Ball Leaderboard

Gross 2-Man Best Ball

Pos. Players Total
Gross Purse

1 Jayden Quitlong + Kyuss Lis
PNWPGA/WA 63 $317.25

2 Krit Hiranphanit + Mark Than
Jefferson Park Golf Course 64 $220.31

3 Brandon Paul Weaver + Graham Root
Bill Wright Men's Golf Club at Jefferson Park 66 $149.81

-- Matt Sayre + Ted Provins 67

4 Cameron Reister + David Kortum
Bill Wright Men's Golf Club at Jefferson Park 67 $88.13

5 Cameron Duncan + Tyson Than
Bill Wright Men's Golf Club at Jefferson Park, YOC North Sound 69 $61.69

-- Michael Futch + Dan Dummer
USGA/Washington GC 70

-- Art Lounsbery + Ronald Maack
Bill Wright Men's Golf Club at Jefferson Park 71

6 Stephen Carranza + Florian Rebaudo 71 $44.06
7 Anthony Maschmedt + Davis Bae 71

-- Patrick Earley + Randy Burgeson
Bill Wright Men's Golf Club at Jefferson Park, Jefferson Park Golf Course 72

-- Bruce Gray + Michael McCallum 72

8 Aaron Czyzewski + Charles Wetherbee
Bill Wright Men's Golf Club at Jefferson Park 73

-- James Bucher + Michael P Cannon 73
9 Kevin Gasparich + Mike O'Donnell 73

10 Matt Schonhoff + Parker Wittman 74
-- Tim Chi + Sam Chi 74

-- Ian Jones + Terry Criswell
Jefferson Park Golf Course 75

-- Ben Romano + John Romano
Bill Wright Men's Golf Club at Jefferson Park 76

11 James Cary + Mike Merwin 76
-- Michael Grummer + Don Arnesen 77
12 Rowel Dealino + Sanggil Han 77
-- Julius Cumlat + Michael Velasquez 77

13 Kirk Wohlers + John Hemingway
Bill Wright Men's Golf Club at Jefferson Park 78

-- William Roberge + Brian Hill 79

Total Purse Allocated: $881.25
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BWMGC 2025

September 21, 2025

2-Man Best Ball Leaderboard

Net 2-Man Best Ball

Pos. Players Total
Net Purse

1 Matt Sayre + Ted Provins 59 $317.25

2 Ben Romano + John Romano
Bill Wright Men's Golf Club at Jefferson Park 61 $220.31

-- Brandon Paul Weaver + Graham Root
Bill Wright Men's Golf Club at Jefferson Park 62

3 Michael Futch + Dan Dummer
USGA/Washington GC 62 $149.81

4 Bruce Gray + Michael McCallum 62 $88.13

5 Art Lounsbery + Ronald Maack
Bill Wright Men's Golf Club at Jefferson Park 63 $61.69

6 Patrick Earley + Randy Burgeson
Bill Wright Men's Golf Club at Jefferson Park, Jefferson Park Golf Course 63 $44.06

-- Krit Hiranphanit + Mark Than
Jefferson Park Golf Course 63

7 James Bucher + Michael P Cannon 63
8 Michael Grummer + Don Arnesen 63
-- Anthony Maschmedt + Davis Bae 63

-- Jayden Quitlong + Kyuss Lis
PNWPGA/WA 63

9 Ian Jones + Terry Criswell
Jefferson Park Golf Course 63

-- Cameron Duncan + Tyson Than
Bill Wright Men's Golf Club at Jefferson Park, YOC North Sound 64

10 Tim Chi + Sam Chi 64

-- Cameron Reister + David Kortum
Bill Wright Men's Golf Club at Jefferson Park 65

-- Kevin Gasparich + Mike O'Donnell 65
-- Stephen Carranza + Florian Rebaudo 65
11 William Roberge + Brian Hill 66
-- Rowel Dealino + Sanggil Han 67

-- Aaron Czyzewski + Charles Wetherbee
Bill Wright Men's Golf Club at Jefferson Park 68

12 Julius Cumlat + Michael Velasquez 69
-- James Cary + Mike Merwin 70
-- Matt Schonhoff + Parker Wittman 71

-- Kirk Wohlers + John Hemingway
Bill Wright Men's Golf Club at Jefferson Park 76

Total Purse Allocated: $881.25
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BWMGC 2025

September 21, 2025

2-Man Best Ball Leaderboard

Team Net Skins

Players Skins Purse Details

Matt Sayre + Ted Provins 1 $73.44 Eagle on 15
James Bucher + Michael P Cannon 1 $73.44 Eagle on 8
Michael Grummer + Don Arnesen 1 $73.44 Birdie on 13
Brandon Paul Weaver + Graham Root
Bill Wright Men's Golf Club at Jefferson Park 1 $73.44 Eagle on 1

Total Purse Allocated: $293.76
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BWMGC 2025

September 21, 2025

2-Man Best Ball Leaderboard

Team Gross Skins

Players Skins Purse Details

James Cary + Mike Merwin 1 $146.88 Birdie on 11
Brandon Paul Weaver + Graham Root
Bill Wright Men's Golf Club at Jefferson Park 1 $146.88 Birdie on 1

Total Purse Allocated: $293.76
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BWMGC 2025

September 21, 2025

2-Man Best Ball Leaderboard

Team KP #6

Pos. Players Purse Details

1 Jayden Quitlong + Kyuss Lis
PNWPGA/WA $50.00 8'

Total Purse Allocated: $50.00

Team KP #11

Pos. Players Purse Details

1 Ian Jones + Terry Criswell
Jefferson Park Golf Course $50.00 10'1"

Total Purse Allocated: $50.00

Team LD #9

Pos. Players Purse Details

1 Cameron Reister + David Kortum
Bill Wright Men's Golf Club at Jefferson Park $50.00 Cameron Reister

Total Purse Allocated: $50.00

Team LD #15

Pos. Players Purse Details

1 Brandon Paul Weaver + Graham Root
Bill Wright Men's Golf Club at Jefferson Park $50.00 Graham Root

Total Purse Allocated: $50.00
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